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FLODERASIOME ITALIANA
OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
LE SOCIETA' MARCHIGIANE

ANOO1 AG.... R ATLETICA OSIMO

ANO002 AG.......... R A.ATL. FABRIANO

ANO003 AG....... GS... R A.S.ATLETICA FALCONARA

ANOO07 AG.......... R ATL. CHIARAVALLE

ANO009 AG. R ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELFIDARDO
ANO10 AG....... GS... R S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
ANO15 AG.......... R SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

ANO16 AG.......... R ATL.CASTELFIDARDO CRIMINESI
ANO17 AG.......... R NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
ANO18 AG.......... R ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

ANO019 AG.......... R POL.CANDIA BARACCOLA ASPIO
AN022 AG.......... R S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

ANO039 AG.......... R CRAL ANGELINI ASS.SPORT.DIL.
ANO043 AG.......... R PRIMA SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETT
ANO045 AG.......... R ATLETICA FILOTTRANO ASD
ANO046 AG.......... R UPR MONTEMARCIANO SSD
ANO47 AG.......... R CONERO WELLNESS S.S.D. AR.L.
ANO048 AG. R A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
ANO049 AG.......... R ASD SPACE RUNNING

ANO50 AG. R A.S.D. PODISTICA VALMISA

ANO054 AG.......... R TRECASTELLI POLISPORTIVA ASD
ANO055 AG.......... R A.S.D. POL. REAL CASTELFIDARDO
ANO56 AG.......... N LIFE EXTRA SPORT A.S.D.

ANO57 AG.... N CUS ANCONA ASD

ANO58 AG. N NEVER STOP RUN A.S.D.

AP005 AG.......... R ASA ASCOLI PICENO

AP006 AG.......... R CENTRO MARCIA SOLESTA'

AP007 AG.......... R ATLETICA TEAM PICENO ASD
AP009 AG.......... R ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
AP033 AG.......... R AVIS MONTEPRAND POD.CENTOBUCHI
AP034 AG.......... R COLLECTION ATLETICA SAMBENEDET

FIDALMARCHE

MENGONI CARLO
MINGARELLI MAURIZIO
SPADARO DOMENICO
PISTONI MARIO
ISOLANI BRUNO
FLAMINI FRANCESCO
BREGOLI ROBERTO
GATTO ALBERTO
GROTTINI GIANPAOLO
BRACACCINI ALESSANDRO
BUFFARINI BRUNO
MATTIOLI CARLO
MARGOTTA VINCENZO
PRINCIPI CLAUDIA
PAESANI LUCA

GAMBELLI FABRIZIO S
S
MICHELETTI SIMONE S

MARINI MAURIZIO

BALDARELLI SILVANO

CICETTI FABRIZIO S
MAGI MARCO

COPPARI LEONARDO

FRANCESCANGELI DAVID

CONZ TOMMASO S
BRUTTI ANTONIO

FERRETTI VITTORIO

PROIETTI LUIGI

PIUNTI DOMENICO

CALVARESI MARIO

RUGGIERI VINICIO
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16-11-2024
22-12-2024
05-12-2024
04-01-2025
18-12-2024
24-11-2024
02-12-2024
16-12-2024
31-12-2024
09-12-2024
18-01-2025
23-12-2024
17-01-2025
20-11-2024
27-12-2024
24-12-2024
16-12-2024
19-12-2024
15-12-2024
21-12-2024
31-12-2024
12-01-2025
18-12-2024
17-02-2025
04-09-2025
16-12-2024
13-12-2024
04-12-2024
18-12-2024
20-12-2024
07-12-2024

atleticaosimoasd@pec.it
atleticafabriano1961@PEC.it
atleticafalconara@postecert.it
asd.atleticachiaravalle@pec.it
marco.grillicicilioni@ingpec.eu
sefstamura@legalmail.it
sportdifancona@pec.it
ALBERTOGATTO@PCERT.IT
podisticaloreto@pec.it
atleticaamatoriosimo@pec.it
polcandial982@pec.it
atleticasenigallia@pec.it
fabiotrip23@virgilio.it
primassd@pec.it
atleticafilottrano@namirialpec.it
uprmontemarciano@legalmail.it
conerowellness@legalmail.it
info@podavisfabriano.it
spacerunningasd@pec.it
maurizio.manoni@pec.opiancona.it
80011@pec.figcmarche.it
r.antonella@odcecanconapec.it
lifeextrasport@pec.it
CUSANCONA@PEC.IT
tommaso.conz@pec.it
asaascolil956@pec.it
asaascolil956@oec.it
atleticateampiceno@pec.it
atletica.avis.sbht@pec.buffetti.it
podisticacentobuchi@pec.it

collectionatletica@pec.it
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AP038
APO040
AP052
APO59
APO060
APO61
AP062
AP063
AP064
FM002
FMO003
FMO008
FM011
FM018
FM020
FM023
FM050
FM054
FM055
FM057
FM058
FMO059
MCO001
MCO004
MC007
MC008
MCco10
MCo011
Mco1is
MC025
MCO026
MC028
MCO035
MC037
MC038

AG..........
AG..........
Gl.........
Gl.......
AG..........
AG..........
AG.
AG..........
AG..........
AG..........
AG....
AG..........
AG..........
AG..........
AG....

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
MARA' AVIS MARATHON

EMME PROJECT ATHLETICS SBT
ASD PICCHIORUNNING

A.S.D. RUNNING RIVIERA PALME
A.S.D. RUNNING TEAM D' LU MONT
A.S.D.F.C. PORTO 85

HELIOS ASD

ATL. SANGIORGESE R.ROCCHETTI
SPORT ATL. FERMO

ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS AIDO

A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
A.POD. VALTENNA

POD. MORETTI CORVA

TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

N

N

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R ASD PODISTICA MONTEGRANARO

R TEAM ATLETICA PORTO S. ELPIDIO
R POLISPORTIVA SERVIGLIANO ASD
R ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS
N A.S.D. MONTURANO PODISTICA

R C.U.S. CAMERINO

R ATL. AVIS MACERATA

R GROTTINI TEAM RECANATI ASD

R S.E.F. MACERATA

R SACEN CORRIDONIA

R ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

R POL ACLI MACERATA

R ATL. POTENZA PICENA

R S.S.MARCIA 4 PONTI

R A.ATL. TRODICA

R ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI

R G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
R

ATLETICA AVIS SARNANO

FIDALMARCHE

CAROSI GIUSEPPE
SABBATINI UBALDO
LUCIANI PASQUALE
VECCHIOLA ADALGISA
CESARI MARIA ANTONIETTA
VESPERINI MARIANO

nu nu u n

NOVELLI PIO EUGENIO
MARCELLI ROBERTO
ARGENZIANO ELISABETTA
RAGAGLIA RODOLFO
GIACOPETTI GIOVANNI
ANTONELLI DANIELE
ISIDORI SANTE
SEBASTIANI MILENA
VALORI DORIANA

RAMINI ALFONSO
BRUNETTI DORIANA

DI LUPIDIO LUCA

PACI LEONARDO
RAFFAELLI DELIO S
|IOMMI ANDREA S
PIERAGOSTINI STEFANO S
BELARDINELLI STEFANO

GOBBI COSTANTINO

BRAVI PAOLO

TIFI ALESSANDRO

SALVATORI ANDREA

BAMBOZZI SERGIO

GENTILOZZI ULISSE

LEANDRINI FRANCO

MANCINI ROMOLO

DICHIARA LUIGINO

GIGLIETTI SIMONE

GUIDO MAURIZIO

GENTILI ALBERTO
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20-11-2024
17-12-2024
17-12-2024
09-01-2025
14-12-2024
19-12-2024
04-01-2025
07-02-2025
22-05-2025
20-12-2024
30-12-2024
19-12-2024
02-01-2025
28-12-2024
17-12-2024
10-12-2024
20-12-2024
23-12-2024
31-12-2024
02-01-2025
04-12-2024
15-10-2025
28-12-2024
19-12-2024
23-12-2024
07-12-2024
27-12-2024
13-12-2024
01-01-2025
24-12-2024
12-02-2025
31-12-2024
11-12-2024
13-12-2024
02-01-2025

ascolimarathon2000@legalmail.it
PRESIDENTE@PEC.GP-AVISSPINETOLIPAGLIARE.IT
maraavismarathon@legpec.it
emmeprojectsht@altapec.it
PICCHIORUNNING@PEC.IT
runningrivierapalme@pec.libero.it
asdrtdlumont@pec.it
fcporto85@legalmail.it
mauroficerai@pec.it
atleticasangiorgese1922@pec.buffetti.it
sportatleticafermo@pec.it
atleticaelpidiense@kelipec.it
santeisidori@pec.it
podisticalattanzi@pec.it
podisticavaltenna@pec.it
podisticamoretticorva@pec.it
teamatleticamarche@pec.buffetti.it
podistica.mg@Ilamiapec.it
pec@teamatleticapse.it
polisportivaserviglianoasd@pec.it
info@pec.psgrunners.it
dott.barbizzil@pec.libero.it
cuscamerinoasd@pec.it
segreteria@pec.atleticaavismacerata.it
grottiniteam@pec.it
sefmacerata@legalmail.it
sacen@pecitalia.biz
atleticacivitanova@legpec.it
usaclimacerata@pec.it
atleticapotenzapicena@pec.it
marciadponti@pec.it
associazioneatleticatrodicaasd@pec.it
atleticacingoliasd@pec.it
podisticacastelraimondo@pec.it

asdavissarnano@pec.it
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MC040 AG. R A.S.D. SAN SEVERINO MARCHE
MCO041 AG.......... R POLISPORTIVA MONTECASSIANO ASD
MC042 AG.......... R A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA CIVITANOVA
MC045 AG.......... R ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI AZZURRI
MC046 AG.... R CIVITANOVA TRIATHLON A.S.D.
MCo047 AG.......... R A.S.D. CRAZY SPORT

MCO050 AG.......... R A.S.D. ELLEMME ATHLETIC TEAM
MCO051 AG.......... R CUS MACERATA

MC052 AG.......... R A.S.D.BIKE ZONE

MCO054 AG.......... R ASD NW AD ASTRA MACERATA
MCO055 AG.......... R ASD IN PUNTA DI PENNA

PU001 AG.......... R ATLETICA FANO TECHFEM

PU003 AG.......... R CUS URBINO

PU005 AG. R ASD. ATL. FOSSOMBRONE

PU006 AG.......... R POL. MONTECCHIO 2000

PU007 AG.... R G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
PU008 AG.......... R G.P. LUCREZIA

PUO10 AG.......... R ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORICO
PUO13 AG.......... R G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

PUO16 AG.... R ATL. URBANIA

PU017 AG.......... R RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE
PU021 AG.......... R COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

PU022 AG.......... R A.S.D. CALCINELLI RUN

PU025 AG.......... R OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

PU027 AG.......... R PESARO ATHLETIC FIELD

PU029 AG.......... R ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
PU030 AG.......... R A.S.D .CORRIPERGOLA

PUO31 AG.......... R A.S.D. GABBIANO

PU032 AG.......... R CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.

FIDALMARCHE

CRESCENZI MARIA AGNESE
MESSI MARINA

SILENZI MATTEO
PERSICOROSSI GINO
TARABELLI MARCO

FINESCHI ALESSANDRO S

GENANGELI LORETTA

DE INTRONA ANTONIO
GHERGO GIONATAN
BARUCCA SIMONETTA
GIOVANNINI PATRIZIO
DELIA ALFREDO
ANTONELLI GIANLUCA
BACCHIOCCHI GRAZIANO
GHISELLI ANGELO
FABBRONI ENRICO
TOCCACIELI BRUNO

FAZI STEFANO
BERNARDINI MAURO
OMACELLI MARIA CRISTIANA
MORELLI GIUSEPPE
LUCARELLI ETIENN
GRILLI FRANCESCO

MARINI ANDREA S

TORNATI LUCA
ISOTTI LORENZO
MADONNINI DANIELE

ROSSI RAOUL S
CHIACCHIARINI DAVIDE S

Data di stampa: 10/01/2026

07-01-2025
02-01-2025
23-12-2024
30-12-2024
10-12-2024
02-01-2025
08-12-2024
28-11-2024
19-01-2025
31-12-2024
31-01-2025
16-12-2024
26-12-2024
28-01-2025
30-12-2024
22-11-2024
06-12-2024
19-12-2024
20-12-2024
09-12-2024
17-12-2024
30-12-2024
02-01-2025
27-12-2024
15-11-2024
29-11-2024
08-01-2025
22-12-2024
09-01-2025

81555@pec.figcmarche.it
telecompost.it/pec
atleticaama@pec.it
asdmontiazzurri@pec.it
atleticaleggeratriathlon@pec.cgn.it
asdcrazysport@postecert.it
lucaantonelli98@pec.it
asdcusmacerata@legalmail.it
centrohaloterapiaosteopatia@ticertifica.it
simonetta.barucca@biologo.onb.it
patrizio.giovannini@pec.it
al.delia@pec.libero.it
cusurbino@pec.it
nino.rinci@gmail.com
info@pec.montecchio2000.com
fanocorre@pec.it
podisticalucrezia@gmail.com
atleticacentrostorico@pec.it
maurobernardini@pecgiornalisti.it
atletica.urbania@sicurezzapostale.it
runningfossombrone@pec.it
asdcollemarathon@pec.it
asdcalcinellirun@pec.it
asdosteriadeipodisti@pec.libero.it
PU027@fidal.it
marottamondolforun@pec.it
CorriPergola@pec.it
www.gabbianoteampesaro@pec.it

caraffarun@legalmail.it
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